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NA 

NA 
NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 
NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 
NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 
NA 

NA 

NA 

16ACSSA066 

16ACSSA024 

16ACVVY155 

16ACSSA128 

|16ACDSYO55 
16ACVDH043 

16ACSSA120 

16ACVVY079 

16ACDSYO08 

|16ACSPU162 

16ACVVY151 

16ACVDHO52 

16ACDSY171 

16ACVVE063 

16ACVJYO05 

|AJIT KUMAR SAHOO 
|ASUTOSH MOHANTY 
B MOHAN KUMAR 

BIKASH KUMAR PANY 

BISWESWAR DASH 
BRAHMANAND MISHRA 

CHANCHAL SHARMA 

CHETANIKA SINGH 

DASARI PRASADA RAO 

DILEEP KUMAR 
|DIPUL ROY 

GAJJALA PREMCHAND 

GAYADHAR CHANDAN 
GOPESH KUMAR SHARMA 

KANCHAN MANI PRADHAN 
KONKAKUMARASWAMY 
PADMINI SAHU 

RADHARANI SAHOO 
RANJANKUMAR SAMAL 

SAKUNTALA DALAI 

SANGEETA SAHU 
SANJIT PANJA 

SHANKARDATTA TRIPATHI 
SUBHASHRI JENA 
SUNIL KUMAR 

TAPASWINI SAHU 

VYAPARLA. GOVARDHANA REDD 
YUDHISTIR MISHRA 

|ABHISHEK CHATURVEDI 

|ABINASH KAR 

ADWET PRASAD RANA 
AISWARYA BISWAL 

|AJAYA BEHERA 
AJIT KUMAR JOSHI 
|AJIT KUMAR SATAPATHY 
|AKASH BHOI 

AKHILENDRA SHASANI 
AKHINAPELLY CHANDRA SHEKAR 

|AKSHYA BHOI 

|ALIVA BEHERA 

JAMAR KUMAR SAHU 

|AMARESH RATH 

AMBARUKHANA SREENIVASA SARMA 
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395 

396 

397 

398 

399 

400 

401 

402 

403 

404 

405 

406 

407 

408 

409 

410 

411 

412 

413 

414 

415 

416 
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418 

419 

420 

421 

422 

423 

424 

425 
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427 

428 

429 

430 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

16ACVDH158 

16ACVVY041 

16ACSSA173 

16ACSSA129 

16ACDSY124 

16ACVVYO089 

16ACSPU096 

16ACVVY075 

16ACVDHO25 

16ACSPUO53 

16ACSSA034 

16ACSSA154 

16ACSSA143 

16ACSSA016 

16ACVDH046 
16ACVVY102 

16ACVDH138 

16ACDAV125 
16ACVDH047 

16ACSSA065 
16ACDAVO60 

16ACSSA082 

16ACSPU146 

16ACSSA030 
16ACSSA137 

16ACSSA153 

16ACSSA049 
16ACSPU095 

|16ACSSA076 
16ACVDH044 

16ACSPU147 
|16ACDSYO35 
16ACSSA127 

|16ACSSA017 
16ACVVYO42 

16ACVDH012 
16ACVVE172 

16ACSSA136 

16ACVDHO21 

16ACVVY133 

JAMIT GADTYA 

|ANITA BISWAL 

JANJANA PRADHAN 

|ANNAPURNA MIRDHA 

|ANUP KUMAR SAMANTARAY 

|ANUPAMA SAHU 

|ARABINDA NAYAK 

|ARCHANA BHOI 

|ASHOK BARIK 

ASHUTOSH DORA 

BABITA MUDULI 

BAILOCHAN PANDA 

BANDANA DHIR 

BASANTI BARIK 

BEDA BHUSAN PADHY 

BHAGYALAKSHMIl PADHY 

BHAVYAS 
BILASINI SWAIN 
BISWA RANJANA MISHRA 

CARMELA EKKA 
DARNA MOUNIKA 

DEBABRATA DEY 
DEBASIS SATPATHY 

DEBASMITA NATH 
DEEKSHA MEHENDALE 

DEEPAK KUMAR DASH 

DEEPIKA SAHOO 

| DIBYA JYOTI DEHERA 
DILESWARI PADHAN 

DURGA PRASAD PANDA 

ERAKATHOTA SAI KUMAR 
GADDE SOWMYA 

GANGAVARAPU SRAVAN KUMAR 
GEETANJALI MAHARNA 
GIRIDHARI BISOYI 
GITANJALI JENA 

GITANJALI MOHANTA 

GOBINDA SOREN 
HARAPRIYA PATRA 

HARIDAS MANDAL 
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448 
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450 

451 
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454 
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456 

457 
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459 
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462 
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469 
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A-1 

A-1 

A-1 
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A-1 
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A-1 
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A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

16ACVVY078 

16ACVVEO19 

16ACDSY123 

16ACSSA098 

16ACDSY100 

16ACVDHO11 

16ACSSA115 

16ACVDH145 

16ACVVYO15 

|16ACDVvO03 

16ACDAVO02 

16ACDNYO01 

16ACVDHO20 

16ACSSA037 

16ACSSA070 

16ACSPUO94 

16ACSPU163 

16ACVDH144 

16ACVDHO51 

16ACVVE117 

16ACVVYO58 

16ACSPUO10 

|16ACSSA081 
16ACVVYO61 

16ACSSA159 

16ACSSA084 

16ACSPU054 

|16ACVVY181 
16ACSSA072 

16ACSSA161 

16ACSSA093 

16ACSSA067 

16ACVVY121 

16ACSPU141 

16ACSSA149 

16ACSSA177 

16ACSSA036 

16ACVDH029 

16ACVVYO14 

16ACSSA073 

HIRA SWAIN 
IPSITA ROUT 

JAGADISH HAZIRA 

|JAGADISH ROY 
JAGANNATH SWAIN 

JANGA JANARDHAN 

JANMEJAYA PADHAN 

JAY KUMAR 

JHUNA PANDA 

JYOTI RANJAN PANDA 

K MANOGNA 
KSR CHAKRAVARTHY 

KARISHMA MOHANTY 

KARNAM LAKSHMI VARAPRASAD RAO 

KATARU LAKSHMI PRASANNA 

KHOKAN PARAMANIK 

KIRTI CHANDRA KALSAI 

KRANTI DAS 
LAKSHMI PRIYA PATI 

LAXMI PRIYA PRADHAN 

MADHUSMITA SAHOO 

MADIRAJU SAI KRISHNA 

MAHESWAR BESRA 

MAMILLAPALLI NAGA SAI RUPA 

MAMITA SAHU 

MANAGOBINDA BEHERA 

MANAS SAHU 

MANORAMA SAWN 
MAYANK DHAR BADGAIYA 
MERGU MANOHAR 

MIHIR DAS 

MINAKSHEE BEHERA 

MINSU BAGARTI 

MITTAPALLY AISHWARYA 

|MOUSUMI DASH 
MRIDUL SONOWAL 
MUPPARAJU SUPRAJA 

MUSHTI SWATHI KALYAN| 

NANDANAM KAUSHIK 

NANDINI SAHU 
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A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

16ACSSA160 

16ACVVYO99 

|16ACSSA119 
16ACVVE118 

16ACSPU152 

16ACSPU142 

16ACVDHO23 

16ACSSA088 

16ACDNY126 

16ACSSA170 

16ACSSA087 

16ACSPU134 

16ACSSA048 

16ACSSA071 

16ACVDH026 

16ACSSA074 

16ACDSY156 

16ACVVEO68 

16ACDSYO33 

16ACSSA103 

16ACVDH027 

16ACSSA109 

16ACVVYO09 

16ACDSY116 

16ACDSYO90 

16ACSSA050 

16ACSSA057 

16ACSSA111 

16ACDAV007 

16ACDSY106 

16ACSSA110 

16ACVVEO69 

16ACSSA064 

|16ACSSA085 
16ACDVVO04 

16ACSPU140 

16ACSSA135 

16ACSSA108 

16ACVVY040 

16ACVDH022 

NILESH GUPTA 
NIRANJAN NAYAK 

NIRANJAN PANDA 

NIRANJAN PUROHIT 

PANDABA BADHEI 

PARIKALPITA DHUNGIA 

PARTHA SARATHI PATRI 

PIDUGU NAGASAI 

PILLA JANAKIDEVI 

PLABANA MISHRA 
PRABHAT KUMAR PANDA 

PRABHAT NARAYAN PANDEY 

PRANATI PRAVA PANDA 

PRINCE TIWARI 

PRITIPRATIVA SAHOO 

PRIYAMBADA GURU 

PRIYAMBADA SAHOO 

PRIYANKA PRADHAN 

RAJASHREE SAHU 

RAJLAXMI GOUDA 
RAMESH CHANDRA MOHANTY 

RAMESH CHANDRA NAHAK 

RASHMITA SAHOO 

RATAN LAL PUROHIT 

REEMA NAYAK 

RINARANI PATI 
RINKINA SENAPATI 

ROJALIN BEHERA 

SP TEJASWI 
SAGARIKA PUROHITA 

SANJULATA BARIK 
SARASWATI BASANTIA 
|SARITA MOHANTA 

SAROJ KUMAR PADHIARY 

SATYABRATA SAHU 
|SHAJIN MOHAMMED THAJUDEEN 

SHIVAKANT DUBEY 

|SITARAM SAHA 
SMRUTI REKHA BARIK 

SMRUTI REKHA ROUT 
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520 
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527 

528 
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531 
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533 

534 

535 
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537 

538 

539 

540 

541 

542 

543 

544 

545 

546 

547 

548 

549 

550 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 
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A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

MSC-1 

MSC-1 

MSC-1 

MSC-1 

MSC-1 

MSC-1 

MSC-1 

MSC-1 

MSC-1 

MSC-1 

MSC-1 

MA-SAB-1 

16ACVDHO59 
16ACVDHO45 

16ACDAVO86 

16ACDSYO18 

16ACSSA148 

16ACVVYO77 

16ACVDHO28 

|16ACSSA114 
16ACDSYO56 

16ACSSA150 

16ACVVE174 

16ACSSA092 

16ACVVY169 

16ACDAVO32 

16ACSSA062 

16ACSPU164 

16ACVDHO39 

16ACDSY101 

|16ACSSA031 

16ACSSA122 

16ACSPUO97 

16ACSSA113 

16ACSPU157 

16ACDSYO06 

16ACSSA112 

16ACVVYO38 

16ACVDH165 

16ACSPU139 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

SOMULA SWAPNA 
SRIKANTA MAHAPATRO 

SUBAS CHANDRA DASH 

|SUBHADRA SATAPATHY 
SUBHALAGNA PANIGRAHI 

SUBHASMITA PARAMGURU 

SUBHASMITA SAHOO 

SUBRAT BARIK 

SUBRAT KUMAR BEHERA 

SUBRAT KUMAR DASH 

SUCHISMITA PATRA 

SUDAM PARAMANIK 

SUDARSAN PANDA 

SUDESHNA DEY 
SUJIT KUMAR PATRA 

SULAGNA KUANR 

SUNITA KUMARI APARAUITA BEHERA 

SUPRAVAT BEHERA 

SUPRIYA NAYAK 
SUSANTA KUMAR MALLICK 

SUSHANTA KUMAR PRADHAN 

TAMADA SIMHADRI 

TAPASHI DAS 
TATI VENKATA SRIKANTH 

THUMMALAPALLI RAMBABU 

TULASI POI 
VADLAPALLI SRI SIREESHA 
VOZARAJA MAHANTA 

SUMALATHA CASYAM 

LANKIPALLI DAMODHAR 
RANA MANDAL 

|MANNEPALLI SIVARAMAIAH 

YANAPADDA MANIKANTH 

MULLAGURI SAI CHAITANYA 
PENUMUDI GAYATRI 

NAKKA MAHESHBABU 
MELLA SRUTHI 

PUJARI KISHORE 

SOMPALLI PAVAN KUMAR NAIDU 
PRAVAT SARKAR 

Prof. RADHAGOV0NDA TRIPATHY 
DEAN, STUDENTS'WELFARE 
NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY 

TIRUPATI -517 507(A.P) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

